Micronix PV-5124
Power Supply module with
1.76/ 3.84 MB Flash SSD,
integrated UPS and battery
charger.
Micronix PV-5124 is a PC/104 Power Supply with 1.76/
3.84 MB Flash SSD which provides a convenient way to
supply both power and solid state disk capacity to

0 to 90% non-condensing
90 x 95 x 15 mm
Ordering codes
Model no. Description
PV-5120A-S PC/104 Power Supply Module (+5V, ±12V) Cut-down version
PV-5120-S PC/104 Power Supply Module (+5V, ±12V) with UPS and battery charger
PV-5122-S PC/104 Power Supply Module (+5V, ±12V) with 1,76 MB Flash SSD, UPS and battery
charger
PV-5124-S PC/104 Power Supply Module (+5V, ±12V) with 3,84 MB Flash SSD, UPS and battery
charger
Micro Technic A-S • Denmark • Tel. +45 6615 3000 • Fax. +45 6615 3077
Email: sales@micro-technic.com • Website: www.micro-technic.com
  M5102DM.doc